
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

UJJAL GOPEVU25PSOGMS006244 GEN  94.80 91.40  93.95 1

TARUN PRADHANVU25PSOGMS011814 GEN  91.70 93.80  92.23 2

MANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSOGMS008386 OBC-B  91.00 91.40  91.10 3

SAYAK SASMALVU25PSOGMS013132 GEN  90.60 88.60  90.10 4

CHINMOY SARKARVU25PSOGMS012425 GEN  89.30 90.20  89.53 5

SUVAJIT JANAVU25PSOGMS002376 GEN  88.90 91.40  89.53 6

SUMAN BEJVU25PSOGMS002076 OBC-B  87.30 91.40  88.33 7

NANDADULAL DASVU25PSOGMS003590 GEN  90.40 80.60  87.95 8

SUBHAJIT PANDAVU25PSOGMS000033 GEN  85.40 95.60  87.95 9

MOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSOGMS007145 ST  87.80 87.20  87.65 10

PRIYANKA GUCHHAITVU25PSOGMS003938 GEN  84.80 95.20  87.40 11

PRITILATA PALVU25PSOGMS001972 OBC-B  86.10 88.40  86.68 12

PAPIYA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS006107 GEN  82.80 91.00  84.85 13

CHAYAN BERAVU25PSOGMS002821 GEN  81.40 95.00  84.80 14

SANJU DASVU25PSOGMS004786 GEN  84.60 85.20  84.75 15

PAYEL BHUNYAVU25PSOGMS008655 GEN  81.40 94.40  84.65 16

ANANYA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS008275 GEN  83.10 88.80  84.53 17

SUBHRA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS000689 OBC-B  83.10 88.60  84.48 18

SHREYA BHAUMIKVU25PSOGMS004179 GEN  81.10 94.20  84.38 19

DIP CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS010109 GEN  86.50 77.20  84.18 20

ABHIJIT MAITYVU25PSOGMS012718 GEN  85.50 79.60  84.03 21

PALASH DASVU25PSOGMS005059 GEN  82.80 87.00  83.85 22
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SOUMYADEEP MONDALVU25PSOGMS004820 GEN  82.00 89.00  83.75 23

BARSHA RANAVU25PSOGMS006819 GEN  82.40 87.60  83.70 24

SATHI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003904 GEN  82.50 86.80  83.58 25

KRISHNA DULAL BARIKVU25PSOGMS004850 OBC-A  81.30 89.60  83.38 26

RADHAMADHAB MAITYVU25PSOGMS004665 GEN  80.40 92.20  83.35 27

AMITA BAGVU25PSOGMS005676 GEN  80.07 93.20  83.35 28

ARUP DUAVU25PSOGMS008279 GEN  84.00 80.80  83.20 29

KOYEL CHANDAVU25PSOGMS007691 GEN  81.30 88.60  83.13 30

KARTICK RANAVU25PSOGMS012146 GEN  79.40 93.60  82.95 31

SOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSOGMS010599 SC  84.50 78.20  82.93 32

ALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS006681 OBC-B  82.40 83.80  82.75 33

SK ABUTALHAVU25PSOGMS013139 OBC-B  78.60 95.20  82.75 34

MOU KHATUAVU25PSOGMS006597 GEN  85.60 74.00  82.70 35

ARPITA BERAVU25PSOGMS006407 GEN  80.80 88.40  82.70 36

NIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSOGMS008154 SC  86.30 71.60  82.63 37

SUBHADIP SIVU25PSOGMS006896 GEN  79.90 90.80  82.63 38

PRIYANKA MAITYVU25PSOGMS004015 GEN  79.30 92.60  82.63 39

SOMDATTA PALVU25PSOGMS008748 GEN  79.40 91.80  82.50 40

PRITI SHITVU25PSOGMS006402 SC  79.00 92.40  82.35 41

SOUMEN SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS000887 GEN  79.70 90.00  82.28 42

CHANDRA KANTA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS006160 ST  79.00 92.00  82.25 43

PARBATI KABIRAJVU25PSOGMS011740 GEN  80.30 88.00  82.23 44
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PRASENJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS012820 GEN  84.10 75.60  81.98 45

ABHISHEK THANDARVU25PSOGMS000894 GEN  79.20 90.00  81.90 46

PIU BERAVU25PSOGMS007238 GEN  80.30 86.40  81.83 47

BANDITA BARMANVU25PSOGMS007664 SC  78.30 92.20  81.78 48

SUVAJIT DASVU25PSOGMS013114 GEN  79.00 90.00  81.75 49

PUBALI SANTRAVU25PSOGMS010219 GEN  81.30 82.60  81.63 50

SRABANTI MANDALVU25PSOGMS008341 GEN  79.40 87.20  81.35 51

SUBRATA BERAVU25PSOGMS007561 SC  79.00 88.20  81.30 52

PULAK MAITYVU25PSOGMS003740 GEN  77.70 92.00  81.28 53

ARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSOGMS000225 YEWS  80.00 85.00  81.25 54

AHELI PAHARIVU25PSOGMS008652 GEN  77.80 91.60  81.25 55

ANINDITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS005218 GEN  76.90 94.20  81.23 56

SOUMYA DASVU25PSOGMS004526 GEN  80.00 84.80  81.20 57

PAPIA ADAKVU25PSOGMS009222 GEN  76.80 94.20  81.15 58

SUDIPTA JANAVU25PSOGMS012656 GEN  79.30 86.40  81.08 59

SUDIPA DASVU25PSOGMS007475 GEN  80.42 82.80  81.02 60

BRISTI KARAKVU25PSOGMS012249 GEN  77.50 91.40  80.98 61

SAYAN PATRAVU25PSOGMS007214 GEN  81.80 78.40  80.95 62

ATASHI SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS006747 GEN  84.47 69.60  80.75 63

PIYA BISWASVU25PSOGMS002767 GEN  80.60 81.00  80.70 64

ARMINA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS003988 GEN  78.20 88.20  80.70 65

SAHELI DAS ADHIKARIVU25PSOGMS004666 GEN  78.90 85.60  80.58 66
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BARNALI DAS BARMANVU25PSOGMS000607 SC  80.00 82.20  80.55 67

SATYAJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS002360 OBC-A  75.60 95.20  80.50 68

PAYEL SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS009211 GEN  77.20 89.60  80.30 69

MOUMITA NAGVU25PSOGMS004248 GEN  77.00 89.60  80.15 70

SREYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS002410 GEN  79.70 81.00  80.03 71

SOVAN PRADHANVU25PSOGMS012481 OBC-B  76.40 90.40  79.90 72

DIPANJAN SARKARVU25PSOGMS000282 GEN  79.30 81.60  79.88 73

SUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSOGMS012919 GEN  76.50 90.00  79.88 74

SANTANU MAITIVU25PSOGMS011128 GEN  74.30 96.60  79.88 75

SANGITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS004903 YEWS  74.50 95.80  79.83 76

ATASI DASVU25PSOGMS002823 GEN  76.30 90.00  79.73 77

NILOTPAL SHITVU25PSOGMS012953 SC  78.69 82.80  79.72 78

SNEHASISH MANDALVU25PSOGMS010455 GEN  79.10 81.40  79.68 79

DALIA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002527 OBC-B  77.00 87.60  79.65 80

KANIKA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005247 GEN  77.60 85.20  79.50 81

MILAN PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS002102 OBC-A  76.90 87.00  79.43 82

MEGHA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS005615 GEN  74.10 95.00  79.33 83

RIYA JANAVU25PSOGMS002237 GEN  77.00 85.80  79.20 84

ANINDYA SUNDAR PATRAVU25PSOGMS006646 OBC-B  74.90 91.40  79.03 85

PAMPA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS006923 GEN  75.80 88.60  79.00 86

MILON PRADHANVU25PSOGMS007065 GEN  79.70 76.80  78.98 87

SARALA SARENVU25PSOGMS002705 ST  76.50 86.20  78.93 88

Page 4 of 41



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

REBATI SARENVU25PSOGMS008543 ST  74.90 91.00  78.93 89

MOULI  MALVU25PSOGMS005032 OBC-A  75.20 90.00  78.90 90

PIYALI DASVU25PSOGMS008414 GEN  75.20 89.40  78.75 91

UMA KHATUAVU25PSOGMS007633 OBC-B  76.20 86.20  78.70 92

SRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSOGMS005763 GEN  74.20 92.00  78.65 93

RINKU MAJIVU25PSOGMS011386 GEN  73.50 93.60  78.53 94

PRIYANKA PAIRAVU25PSOGMS005197 GEN  76.10 85.60  78.48 95

ASMITA PARIHARIVU25PSOGMS005771 GEN  74.40 90.20  78.35 96

CHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS005144 OBC-B  74.40 90.00  78.30 97

ANUSMITA JANAVU25PSOGMS002398 GEN  73.40 92.80  78.25 98

ANKITA BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS005722 GEN  73.90 90.80  78.13 99

TANUSHREE DASVU25PSOGMS008347 SC  74.40 89.20  78.10 100

BISWAJIT DASVU25PSOGMS012479 YEWS  84.10 60.00  78.08 101

SRIJA JANAVU25PSOGMS009523 GEN  76.26 83.40  78.05 102

RIYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS010240 GEN  74.50 88.60  78.03 103

INDRAJIT SARENVU25PSOGMS004879 ST  80.40 70.80  78.00 104

AKASH DUBEYVU25PSOGMS001340 GEN  73.40 91.80  78.00 105

BISWAYAN PATRAVU25PSOGMS008931 GEN  74.10 89.60  77.98 106

ARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSOGMS003185 SC  75.60 84.60  77.85 107

HIRAK HAITVU25PSOGMS007482 SC  71.70 96.20  77.83 108

CHUMKI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS009853 GEN  73.44 90.20  77.63 109

SIMRAN GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008699 GEN  74.90 85.60  77.58 110
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SAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSOGMS009148 GEN  73.90 88.60  77.58 111

SHRAYA PALVU25PSOGMS009971 GEN  75.90 82.00  77.43 112

SAMPITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS002886 GEN  72.70 90.80  77.23 113

BINDU JANAVU25PSOGMS006369 GEN  73.20 89.20  77.20 114

SANKHAMALA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS001867 GEN  73.10 88.60  76.98 115

SHIBSANKARVU25PSOGMS002841 GEN  74.60 83.40  76.80 116

SHIULI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003475 SC  75.90 79.40  76.78 117

KOYEL MANDALVU25PSOGMS003820 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 118

RAJU BARMANVU25PSOGMS006628 GEN  73.10 87.60  76.73 119

MOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSOGMS005993 OBC-B  73.40 86.60  76.70 120

DIYA KUNDUVU25PSOGMS005954 GEN  74.80 82.20  76.65 121

JAYITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS011955 GEN  72.10 90.00  76.58 122

DIPANWITA GIRIVU25PSOGMS003573 GEN  72.10 90.00  76.58 123

SAMAPTI DUYARIVU25PSOGMS000612 GEN  76.20 77.60  76.55 124

SUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS006785 GEN  78.90 69.40  76.53 125

SAYAN BERAVU25PSOGMS001632 GEN  71.50 91.60  76.53 126

JULEE MAITYVU25PSOGMS010461 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 127

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS003756 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 128

RIMPA MONDALVU25PSOGMS009083 GEN  74.40 82.40  76.40 129

ARIJIT DASVU25PSOGMS006135 OBC-A  73.80 84.20  76.40 130

SAPTARSHI PAHARIVU25PSOGMS007696 GEN  71.40 91.40  76.40 131

ANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002697 OBC-B  74.80 81.00  76.35 132
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SAYANI SANTRAVU25PSOGMS004437 GEN  71.80 90.00  76.35 133

SUPRIYO KUMAR DEVU25PSOGMS007671 GEN  74.20 82.60  76.30 134

SOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005745 GEN  71.80 89.40  76.20 135

GOPINATH BERAVU25PSOGMS010446 GEN  74.19 81.80  76.09 136

SONTOSH DEYVU25PSOGMS010700 OBC-B  71.10 90.80  76.03 137

ADITI HAZRAVU25PSOGMS008320 GEN  70.80 91.60  76.00 138

PREYASHI GIRIVU25PSOGMS002690 GEN  72.80 85.40  75.95 139

SK TEJAMUL HOSENVU25PSOGMS008685 OBC-B  73.50 83.00  75.88 140

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004081 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 141

SOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS004899 SC  73.20 83.20  75.70 142

RAJAT GHOSHVU25PSOGMS006310 GEN  70.00 92.80  75.70 143

ARJITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008904 GEN  71.30 88.80  75.68 144

SOMA SHITVU25PSOGMS012221 SC  70.37 91.40  75.63 145

KARTIK RAJAKVU25PSOGMS007018 SC  75.10 77.00  75.58 146

BARSAN BHOWMIKVU25PSOGMS003662 GEN  78.30 67.20  75.53 147

RIMPA DUTTAVU25PSOGMS006363 OBC-A  70.70 90.00  75.53 148

SK SOYELVU25PSOGMS010168 OBC-B  70.10 91.60  75.48 149

SUBHANKAR DASVU25PSOGMS003474 GEN  73.90 79.00  75.18 150

TANIMA BAGVU25PSOGMS007863 SC  71.70 85.60  75.18 151

SUMAN PATARVU25PSOGMS002655 SC  72.00 84.60  75.15 152

RAGHU NATH MAITYVU25PSOGMS006271 GEN  69.20 92.80  75.10 153

PAYEL PATRAVU25PSOGMS003178 GEN  73.20 80.40  75.00 154
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SUBIR MAITYVU25PSOGMS002382 GEN  75.90 72.20  74.98 155

SOMNATH DAS ADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS009265 GEN  71.40 84.60  74.70 156

SANGI DASVU25PSOGMS012107 GEN  68.50 92.80  74.58 157

SUJIT SHITVU25PSOGMS005963 SC  69.40 90.00  74.55 158

ARPITA SINGVU25PSOGMS009585 ST  69.92 88.40  74.54 159

MIRA SARENVU25PSOGMS002626 ST  71.70 83.00  74.53 160

KRISHNA CHANDRA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS011535 GEN  68.20 93.40  74.50 161

SANJOY PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS001922 SC  75.90 70.20  74.48 162

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSOGMS000686 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 163

SUJAN BANDHU ROUTHVU25PSOGMS006525 GEN  71.00 84.80  74.45 164

SUSHRI KARVU25PSOGMS002175 OBC-B  70.40 86.60  74.45 165

ATANU BARIKVU25PSOGMS000095 OBC-A  75.40 71.20  74.35 166

RUPAM BIBARVU25PSOGMS002866 SC  68.60 91.00  74.20 167

SK ABU NASERVU25PSOGMS006839 GEN  69.70 87.60  74.18 168

AVIJIT MALVU25PSOGMS005551 GEN  71.40 82.40  74.15 169

CHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSOGMS005987 SC  75.20 70.80  74.10 170

RUPSA PALVU25PSOGMS004711 GEN  69.00 89.40  74.10 171

IPSIT BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS000344 GEN  73.88 73.80  73.86 172

DIPBABITA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS004542 GEN  68.60 89.60  73.85 173

ANITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS004984 OBC-B  69.30 87.20  73.78 174

SAYANDIP PARUAVU25PSOGMS008744 GEN  68.30 90.00  73.73 175

TAPAN PAULVU25PSOGMS007797 GEN  73.50 73.80  73.58 176
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SHOUMYADIP DEYVU25PSOGMS000076 OBC-B  69.20 86.40  73.50 177

SWATI RATHVU25PSOGMS005096 GEN  68.70 87.40  73.38 178

SUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006991 OBC-B  69.90 83.60  73.33 179

SUBHANKAR HAZRAVU25PSOGMS010474 GEN  67.91 89.40  73.28 180

ANIMESH PALMALVU25PSOGMS007074 GEN  68.30 88.00  73.23 181

LAKSHMI JANAVU25PSOGMS007493 GEN  66.30 93.80  73.18 182

RUDRANIL GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008873 GEN  69.40 84.00  73.05 183

NANDITA PATRAVU25PSOGMS007519 GEN  66.60 92.40  73.05 184

APARNA JANAVU25PSOGMS004057 GEN  67.50 89.20  72.93 185

MOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSOGMS011087 GEN  67.70 88.40  72.88 186

ASIM SHEEVU25PSOGMS009514 GEN  66.10 93.20  72.88 187

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS000219 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 188

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS001780 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 189

SUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSOGMS005671 SC  72.10 75.00  72.83 190

SUNITA SENVU25PSOGMS001570 GEN  69.00 84.20  72.80 191

MAHADEB MANTRIVU25PSOGMS005999 GEN  68.00 87.00  72.75 192

SUBHASINI KARVU25PSOGMS008486 GEN  72.10 74.20  72.63 193

SHREYA MANNAVU25PSOGMS005110 GEN  67.20 88.40  72.50 194

SUDIPTA DAS PATTANAYAKVU25PSOGMS005067 GEN  66.60 90.20  72.50 195

SHUBHRANSHU MAITYVU25PSOGMS006558 GEN  67.70 86.80  72.48 196

RITTIKA DEVU25PSOGMS010414 GEN  68.30 84.60  72.38 197

SUCHITRA BERAVU25PSOGMS005848 GEN  70.00 79.40  72.35 198
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SUVENDU BERAVU25PSOGMS002238 GEN  67.40 87.20  72.35 199

POULOMI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS004901 GEN  68.50 83.80  72.33 200

CHANDRIMA JANAVU25PSOGMS011115 GEN  67.50 86.80  72.33 201

SHANTANU PALMALVU25PSOGMS007346 GEN  68.90 82.20  72.23 202

PAPIYA MAITYVU25PSOGMS012505 GEN  72.80 70.20  72.15 203

TANUSHRI DASVU25PSOGMS004916 GEN  65.90 90.60  72.08 204

AMINA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS007670 OBC-B  66.20 89.40  72.00 205

SUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSOGMS006583 OBC-B  64.80 93.40  71.95 206

BANASREE BARIKVU25PSOGMS002087 OBC-A  66.80 87.20  71.90 207

ARUP SIKVU25PSOGMS004953 SC  68.68 81.40  71.86 208

BHASWATI PATRAVU25PSOGMS001776 GEN  66.11 89.00  71.83 209

SAYANTAN DASVU25PSOGMS010648 GEN  67.00 85.80  71.70 210

SUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS006505 GEN  66.80 86.20  71.65 211

ANINDITA SAUVU25PSOGMS004280 OBC-B  65.40 90.40  71.65 212

RIYA KUILAVU25PSOGMS007467 GEN  65.40 90.00  71.55 213

ARKAMITA SAHAVU25PSOGMS010178 SC  64.50 92.20  71.43 214

SWARUP DASVU25PSOGMS003130 GEN  65.80 87.80  71.30 215

SUMAN MONDALVU25PSOGMS000620 OBC-A  67.90 81.40  71.28 216

SNEHASIS MAITYVU25PSOGMS005291 GEN  67.26 83.00  71.20 217

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004986 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 218

SANGITA DASVU25PSOGMS009862 YEWS  65.20 88.20  70.95 219

SUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSOGMS006447 SC  67.90 80.00  70.93 220
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ADITYA NARAYAN SAHOOVU25PSOGMS002459 GEN  65.50 87.00  70.88 221

SHIULI SAHOOVU25PSOGMS012668 OBC-B  70.03 73.40  70.87 222

MOUMITA PALVU25PSOGMS008428 OBC-A  64.10 90.80  70.78 223

SOMNATH SAHAVU25PSOGMS011338 GEN  63.64 92.20  70.78 224

ARPAN BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS002972 GEN  68.20 78.00  70.65 225

KHUSI GHORAIVU25PSOGMS002849 GEN  64.40 89.20  70.60 226

SUDIP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012017 ST  71.40 68.00  70.55 227

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS010541 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 228

AMRITA PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS007593 GEN  65.60 85.00  70.45 229

SK YOUNUSVU25PSOGMS012838 GEN  65.40 85.40  70.40 230

RUMPA TUNGAVU25PSOGMS005804 GEN  63.80 90.20  70.40 231

SOUMEN PALVU25PSOGMS003555 OBC-A  66.10 83.20  70.38 232

SUKESH RANAVU25PSOGMS005922 GEN  64.50 86.80  70.08 233

ANISHA PARVINVU25PSOGMS005336 OBC-A  63.70 89.20  70.08 234

KARAN SARENVU25PSOGMS011846 ST  67.60 77.40  70.05 235

PRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS007577 SC  64.00 88.20  70.05 236

ATANU DASVU25PSOGMS007958 SC  70.80 67.60  70.00 237

SHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS005168 GEN  66.30 81.00  69.98 238

KISHOR KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012815 OBC-B  67.20 77.80  69.85 239

SAYAN HAZRAVU25PSOGMS000945 GEN  64.80 84.80  69.80 240

SOUMYADIP ROYVU25PSOGMS003294 GEN  65.50 82.60  69.78 241

SOUMYADIP GHATAKVU25PSOGMS002968 GEN  64.90 84.40  69.78 242
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHREYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS002316 GEN  64.90 84.40  69.78 243

SANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012737 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 244

KOYEL JANAVU25PSOGMS009502 GEN  62.70 90.80  69.73 245

ARPAN MAITYVU25PSOGMS010579 GEN  65.00 83.40  69.60 246

SAYAN NAYEKVU25PSOGMS006986 GEN  65.10 83.00  69.58 247

SWARUP KUMAR PANDAVU25PSOGMS003157 GEN  64.10 86.00  69.58 248

SUDIP MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012537 OBC-B  65.40 81.60  69.45 249

KEYA DASVU25PSOGMS007440 OBC-B  63.70 86.40  69.38 250

ATANU PALVU25PSOGMS010081 GEN  70.60 65.40  69.30 251

JOYITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006462 OBC-B  64.10 84.80  69.28 252

DIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS008462 GEN  63.90 85.00  69.18 253

SAHEBA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004381 OBC-B  65.00 81.60  69.15 254

RANITA SASMALVU25PSOGMS003870 GEN  62.70 88.40  69.13 255

MEGHA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS002563 SC  64.80 81.80  69.05 256

BARSHA MANNAVU25PSOGMS004816 GEN  63.70 85.00  69.03 257

ARATI MURMUVU25PSOGMS004203 ST  63.40 85.60  68.95 258

POUSHI BISWASVU25PSOGMS010147 SC  68.20 70.80  68.85 259

SOURASISH DASVU25PSOGMS003190 GEN  62.10 89.00  68.83 260

MADHUMITA BERAVU25PSOGMS006859 SC  65.60 78.40  68.80 261

SOUVIK MANDALVU25PSOGMS010669 GEN  62.40 88.00  68.80 262

RAMJANUL BHANGIVU25PSOGMS004867 GEN  63.70 83.60  68.68 263

SURYA SEKHAR DOLOIVU25PSOGMS008901 SC  62.50 86.20  68.43 264
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    
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Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

CHAINA ROUTVU25PSOGMS002536 GEN  62.30 86.80  68.43 265

SUMAN PRAKASH GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008880 GEN  64.60 79.60  68.35 266

SUBHAYAN CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS009075 GEN  67.60 70.20  68.25 267

DEBLINA MONDALVU25PSOGMS006712 GEN  67.20 71.40  68.25 268

SANGITA PALVU25PSOGMS004171 OBC-A  60.60 90.60  68.10 269

MILANI PALVU25PSOGMS009602 GEN  61.10 88.60  67.98 270

SUBHA BIDVU25PSOGMS012139 GEN  62.40 84.40  67.90 271

KHADIJA ANISHAVU25PSOGMS005970 GEN  66.30 72.60  67.88 272

ANNESHA JANAVU25PSOGMS001046 OBC-B  64.40 78.00  67.80 273

SK ABUL BASARVU25PSOGMS003772 OBC-A  64.10 78.60  67.73 274

SANAJIT HANSDAVU25PSOGMS004887 ST  62.30 83.80  67.68 275

MONOJIT MAITYVU25PSOGMS010067 GEN  61.00 87.40  67.60 276

SK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSOGMS010953 OBC-A  59.60 91.20  67.50 277

SAGAR MAITYVU25PSOGMS006342 GEN  64.60 75.40  67.30 278

AKASH DASVU25PSOGMS012243 GEN  62.40 81.40  67.15 279

SUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSOGMS008117 GEN  58.60 92.80  67.15 280

BARSHA DASVU25PSOGMS003516 GEN  59.60 89.00  66.95 281

SOURAV KARANVU25PSOGMS006955 GEN  61.50 83.20  66.93 282

SANDIP GHOSHVU25PSOGMS001859 GEN  61.70 82.20  66.83 283

AVIJIT SENAPATIVU25PSOGMS003534 GEN  64.20 74.20  66.70 284

SOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS013092 OBC-A  63.00 77.80  66.70 285

TAMAL DOLAIVU25PSOGMS012734 SC  63.90 74.60  66.58 286
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)
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Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 
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EWSPWD 

NILANJAN DASVU25PSOGMS010665 GEN  61.80 80.40  66.45 287

KOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSOGMS010508 GEN  64.00 73.60  66.40 288

SHUVHANKAR JANAVU25PSOGMS008381 GEN  60.80 82.60  66.25 289

MILAN BARMANVU25PSOGMS003467 SC  61.50 80.40  66.23 290

NAYAN PATRAVU25PSOGMS006358 GEN  61.10 81.00  66.08 291

SANTU RAKSHITVU25PSOGMS007478 GEN  64.00 71.80  65.95 292

SAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSOGMS007634 YGEN  66.30 64.60  65.88 293

MST SELINA PARVINVU25PSOGMS003764 OBC-A  63.50 72.80  65.83 294

ARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004804 OBC-B  61.10 80.00  65.83 295

SHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSOGMS007095 GEN  59.30 85.40  65.83 296

MANOJ SARDARVU25PSOGMS009138 SC  57.70 90.20  65.83 297

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010169 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 298

SAYAN KISKUVU25PSOGMS003547 ST  61.30 77.80  65.43 299

CHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSOGMS010479 GEN  59.40 82.80  65.25 300

SUVANKAR SARENVU25PSOGMS011388 ST  63.30 69.60  64.88 301

SAIKAT SHITVU25PSOGMS007324 SC  59.00 82.40  64.85 302

SANTU KARVU25PSOGMS006071 OBC-B  56.50 89.60  64.78 303

ARJUN PATRAVU25PSOGMS006168 OBC-B  57.57 86.20  64.73 304

SUBHAJIT KARVU25PSOGMS012312 GEN  61.00 75.60  64.65 305

DHANAPATI MAHATAVU25PSOGMS011122 OBC-B  58.00 84.40  64.60 306

SOHINI MAITYVU25PSOGMS006640 GEN  57.50 85.80  64.58 307

AVISEK PAKHIRAVU25PSOGMS009935 GEN  65.40 62.00  64.55 308
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Exam %
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EWSPWD 

AFRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011713 OBC-A  58.50 82.60  64.53 309

TANUSRI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003921 SC  57.30 86.20  64.53 310

SMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010663 SC  58.70 81.60  64.43 311

SUBHADIP JANAVU25PSOGMS005579 GEN  57.20 86.00  64.40 312

SAMIR KISKUVU25PSOGMS010034 ST  59.30 79.60  64.38 313

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010144 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 314

PIJUSH DASVU25PSOGMS005563 GEN  56.90 85.60  64.08 315

SRIBAS DHARAVU25PSOGMS011178 SC  60.80 73.80  64.05 316

SUNANDAN GHORAIVU25PSOGMS007922 GEN  59.00 79.00  64.00 317

NAMITA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS009427 GEN  57.50 83.20  63.93 318

DEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSOGMS007890 ST  59.30 77.60  63.88 319

SUCHARITA DASVU25PSOGMS010711 GEN  53.30 95.20  63.78 320

SUBHASISH PALAIVU25PSOGMS011250 GEN  57.70 81.80  63.73 321

RUDRA BARVU25PSOGMS007627 SC  55.90 87.00  63.68 322

SUMANDEEP PATRAVU25PSOGMS009652 GEN  55.40 88.20  63.60 323

SOUMITRA DASVU25PSOGMS005657 SC  53.50 92.40  63.23 324

BASANTI BISAIVU25PSOGMS010274 GEN  55.60 85.80  63.15 325

RAKHI MAITYVU25PSOGMS006707 GEN  55.00 86.80  62.95 326

SULEKHA CHANDAVU25PSOGMS011286 GEN  54.54 87.20  62.71 327

ASIT DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS008678 SC  56.10 82.20  62.63 328

BISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSOGMS007084 GEN  58.90 73.00  62.43 329

SANDIP MURMUVU25PSOGMS012241 ST  55.40 82.40  62.15 330
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10+2 
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EWSPWD 

PAYEL MONDALVU25PSOGMS012824 GEN  57.50 76.00  62.13 331

KUMKUM NAYAKVU25PSOGMS007325 OBC-B  62.00 62.40  62.10 332

SANKAR SEBAK MAITYVU25PSOGMS003902 GEN  56.30 79.40  62.08 333

ANANYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006695 SC  56.60 78.20  62.00 334

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSOGMS011857 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 335

TUHIN BHATTAVU25PSOGMS011937 GEN  54.00 85.60  61.90 336

ANKITA PANJAVU25PSOGMS005799 GEN  51.00 92.80  61.45 337

PRAKASH TUDUVU25PSOGMS007613 ST  59.30 67.60  61.38 338

BUDDHADEB MAITYVU25PSOGMS006806 GEN  53.50 84.80  61.33 339

AIASHA SULTANAVU25PSOGMS006698 GEN  59.60 65.00  60.95 340

SUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSOGMS008243 ST  52.80 84.80  60.80 341

PAYEL GHORAIVU25PSOGMS012689 GEN  53.90 81.40  60.78 342

SUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSOGMS007825 SC  59.20 65.20  60.70 343

SUNITA DOLAIVU25PSOGMS005499 SC  50.60 90.60  60.60 344

SUPRATIM JANAVU25PSOGMS011517 OBC-B  50.62 89.20  60.27 345

ANIKET MANNAVU25PSOGMS002181 GEN  59.30 62.40  60.08 346

SAYANI SHEETVU25PSOGMS002558 SC  49.42 87.80  59.02 347

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSOGMS011562 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 348

MONALISA DINDAVU25PSOGMS008666 GEN  52.70 75.80  58.48 349

SIBSANKAR JANAVU25PSOGMS003586 GEN  57.00 56.80  56.95 350

GOUTAM MONDALVU25PSOGMS006108 OBC-A  55.38 59.40  56.39 351

ANKAN MAJIVU25PSOGMS004365 SC  52.40 64.80  55.50 352
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ARITRA SANKAR KARAKVU25PSOGMS004737 GEN  45.50 65.80  50.58 353

SUCHARITA JANAVU25PSOGMS005355 GEN  20.00 80.80  35.20 354

Page 17 of 41



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 
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SAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSOGMS007634 YGEN  66.30 64.60  65.88 1
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10+2 
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EWSPWD 

ARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSOGMS000225 YEWS  80.00 85.00  81.25 1

SANGITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS004903 YEWS  74.50 95.80  79.83 2

BISWAJIT DASVU25PSOGMS012479 YEWS  84.10 60.00  78.08 3

SANGITA DASVU25PSOGMS009862 YEWS  65.20 88.20  70.95 4

SANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012737 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 5
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Exam %

10+2 
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KRISHNA DULAL BARIKVU25PSOGMS004850 OBC-A  81.30 89.60  83.38 1

SATYAJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS002360 OBC-A  75.60 95.20  80.50 2

MILAN PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS002102 OBC-A  76.90 87.00  79.43 3

MOULI  MALVU25PSOGMS005032 OBC-A  75.20 90.00  78.90 4

KOYEL MANDALVU25PSOGMS003820 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 5

ARIJIT DASVU25PSOGMS006135 OBC-A  73.80 84.20  76.40 6

RIMPA DUTTAVU25PSOGMS006363 OBC-A  70.70 90.00  75.53 7

ATANU BARIKVU25PSOGMS000095 OBC-A  75.40 71.20  74.35 8

BANASREE BARIKVU25PSOGMS002087 OBC-A  66.80 87.20  71.90 9

SUMAN MONDALVU25PSOGMS000620 OBC-A  67.90 81.40  71.28 10

MOUMITA PALVU25PSOGMS008428 OBC-A  64.10 90.80  70.78 11

SOUMEN PALVU25PSOGMS003555 OBC-A  66.10 83.20  70.38 12

ANISHA PARVINVU25PSOGMS005336 OBC-A  63.70 89.20  70.08 13

SANGITA PALVU25PSOGMS004171 OBC-A  60.60 90.60  68.10 14

SK ABUL BASARVU25PSOGMS003772 OBC-A  64.10 78.60  67.73 15

SK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSOGMS010953 OBC-A  59.60 91.20  67.50 16

SOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS013092 OBC-A  63.00 77.80  66.70 17

MST SELINA PARVINVU25PSOGMS003764 OBC-A  63.50 72.80  65.83 18

AFRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011713 OBC-A  58.50 82.60  64.53 19

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010144 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 20

GOUTAM MONDALVU25PSOGMS006108 OBC-A  55.38 59.40  56.39 21
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MANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSOGMS008386 OBC-B  91.00 91.40  91.10 1

SUMAN BEJVU25PSOGMS002076 OBC-B  87.30 91.40  88.33 2

PRITILATA PALVU25PSOGMS001972 OBC-B  86.10 88.40  86.68 3

SUBHRA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS000689 OBC-B  83.10 88.60  84.48 4

ALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS006681 OBC-B  82.40 83.80  82.75 5

SK ABUTALHAVU25PSOGMS013139 OBC-B  78.60 95.20  82.75 6

SOVAN PRADHANVU25PSOGMS012481 OBC-B  76.40 90.40  79.90 7

DALIA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002527 OBC-B  77.00 87.60  79.65 8

ANINDYA SUNDAR PATRAVU25PSOGMS006646 OBC-B  74.90 91.40  79.03 9

UMA KHATUAVU25PSOGMS007633 OBC-B  76.20 86.20  78.70 10

CHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS005144 OBC-B  74.40 90.00  78.30 11

MOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSOGMS005993 OBC-B  73.40 86.60  76.70 12

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS003756 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 13

ANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002697 OBC-B  74.80 81.00  76.35 14

SONTOSH DEYVU25PSOGMS010700 OBC-B  71.10 90.80  76.03 15

SK TEJAMUL HOSENVU25PSOGMS008685 OBC-B  73.50 83.00  75.88 16

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004081 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 17

SK SOYELVU25PSOGMS010168 OBC-B  70.10 91.60  75.48 18

SUSHRI KARVU25PSOGMS002175 OBC-B  70.40 86.60  74.45 19

ANITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS004984 OBC-B  69.30 87.20  73.78 20

SHOUMYADIP DEYVU25PSOGMS000076 OBC-B  69.20 86.40  73.50 21

SUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006991 OBC-B  69.90 83.60  73.33 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS000219 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 23

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS001780 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 24

AMINA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS007670 OBC-B  66.20 89.40  72.00 25

SUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSOGMS006583 OBC-B  64.80 93.40  71.95 26

ANINDITA SAUVU25PSOGMS004280 OBC-B  65.40 90.40  71.65 27

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004986 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 28

SHIULI SAHOOVU25PSOGMS012668 OBC-B  70.03 73.40  70.87 29

KISHOR KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012815 OBC-B  67.20 77.80  69.85 30

SUDIP MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012537 OBC-B  65.40 81.60  69.45 31

KEYA DASVU25PSOGMS007440 OBC-B  63.70 86.40  69.38 32

JOYITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006462 OBC-B  64.10 84.80  69.28 33

SAHEBA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004381 OBC-B  65.00 81.60  69.15 34

ANNESHA JANAVU25PSOGMS001046 OBC-B  64.40 78.00  67.80 35

ARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004804 OBC-B  61.10 80.00  65.83 36

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010169 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 37

SANTU KARVU25PSOGMS006071 OBC-B  56.50 89.60  64.78 38

ARJUN PATRAVU25PSOGMS006168 OBC-B  57.57 86.20  64.73 39

DHANAPATI MAHATAVU25PSOGMS011122 OBC-B  58.00 84.40  64.60 40

KUMKUM NAYAKVU25PSOGMS007325 OBC-B  62.00 62.40  62.10 41

SUPRATIM JANAVU25PSOGMS011517 OBC-B  50.62 89.20  60.27 42
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSOGMS010599 SC  84.50 78.20  82.93 1

NIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSOGMS008154 SC  86.30 71.60  82.63 2

PRITI SHITVU25PSOGMS006402 SC  79.00 92.40  82.35 3

BANDITA BARMANVU25PSOGMS007664 SC  78.30 92.20  81.78 4

SUBRATA BERAVU25PSOGMS007561 SC  79.00 88.20  81.30 5

BARNALI DAS BARMANVU25PSOGMS000607 SC  80.00 82.20  80.55 6

NILOTPAL SHITVU25PSOGMS012953 SC  78.69 82.80  79.72 7

TANUSHREE DASVU25PSOGMS008347 SC  74.40 89.20  78.10 8

ARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSOGMS003185 SC  75.60 84.60  77.85 9

HIRAK HAITVU25PSOGMS007482 SC  71.70 96.20  77.83 10

SHIULI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003475 SC  75.90 79.40  76.78 11

JULEE MAITYVU25PSOGMS010461 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 12

SOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS004899 SC  73.20 83.20  75.70 13

SOMA SHITVU25PSOGMS012221 SC  70.37 91.40  75.63 14

KARTIK RAJAKVU25PSOGMS007018 SC  75.10 77.00  75.58 15

TANIMA BAGVU25PSOGMS007863 SC  71.70 85.60  75.18 16

SUMAN PATARVU25PSOGMS002655 SC  72.00 84.60  75.15 17

SUJIT SHITVU25PSOGMS005963 SC  69.40 90.00  74.55 18

SANJOY PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS001922 SC  75.90 70.20  74.48 19

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSOGMS000686 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 20

RUPAM BIBARVU25PSOGMS002866 SC  68.60 91.00  74.20 21

CHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSOGMS005987 SC  75.20 70.80  74.10 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSOGMS005671 SC  72.10 75.00  72.83 23

ARUP SIKVU25PSOGMS004953 SC  68.68 81.40  71.86 24

ARKAMITA SAHAVU25PSOGMS010178 SC  64.50 92.20  71.43 25

SUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSOGMS006447 SC  67.90 80.00  70.93 26

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS010541 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 27

PRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS007577 SC  64.00 88.20  70.05 28

ATANU DASVU25PSOGMS007958 SC  70.80 67.60  70.00 29

MEGHA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS002563 SC  64.80 81.80  69.05 30

POUSHI BISWASVU25PSOGMS010147 SC  68.20 70.80  68.85 31

MADHUMITA BERAVU25PSOGMS006859 SC  65.60 78.40  68.80 32

SURYA SEKHAR DOLOIVU25PSOGMS008901 SC  62.50 86.20  68.43 33

TAMAL DOLAIVU25PSOGMS012734 SC  63.90 74.60  66.58 34

MILAN BARMANVU25PSOGMS003467 SC  61.50 80.40  66.23 35

MANOJ SARDARVU25PSOGMS009138 SC  57.70 90.20  65.83 36

SAIKAT SHITVU25PSOGMS007324 SC  59.00 82.40  64.85 37

TANUSRI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003921 SC  57.30 86.20  64.53 38

SMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010663 SC  58.70 81.60  64.43 39

SRIBAS DHARAVU25PSOGMS011178 SC  60.80 73.80  64.05 40

RUDRA BARVU25PSOGMS007627 SC  55.90 87.00  63.68 41

SOUMITRA DASVU25PSOGMS005657 SC  53.50 92.40  63.23 42

ASIT DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS008678 SC  56.10 82.20  62.63 43

ANANYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006695 SC  56.60 78.20  62.00 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSOGMS011857 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 45

SUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSOGMS007825 SC  59.20 65.20  60.70 46

SUNITA DOLAIVU25PSOGMS005499 SC  50.60 90.60  60.60 47

SAYANI SHEETVU25PSOGMS002558 SC  49.42 87.80  59.02 48

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSOGMS011562 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 49

ANKAN MAJIVU25PSOGMS004365 SC  52.40 64.80  55.50 50
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSOGMS007145 ST  87.80 87.20  87.65 1

CHANDRA KANTA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS006160 ST  79.00 92.00  82.25 2

SARALA SARENVU25PSOGMS002705 ST  76.50 86.20  78.93 3

REBATI SARENVU25PSOGMS008543 ST  74.90 91.00  78.93 4

INDRAJIT SARENVU25PSOGMS004879 ST  80.40 70.80  78.00 5

ARPITA SINGVU25PSOGMS009585 ST  69.92 88.40  74.54 6

MIRA SARENVU25PSOGMS002626 ST  71.70 83.00  74.53 7

SUDIP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012017 ST  71.40 68.00  70.55 8

KARAN SARENVU25PSOGMS011846 ST  67.60 77.40  70.05 9

ARATI MURMUVU25PSOGMS004203 ST  63.40 85.60  68.95 10

SANAJIT HANSDAVU25PSOGMS004887 ST  62.30 83.80  67.68 11

SAYAN KISKUVU25PSOGMS003547 ST  61.30 77.80  65.43 12

SUVANKAR SARENVU25PSOGMS011388 ST  63.30 69.60  64.88 13

SAMIR KISKUVU25PSOGMS010034 ST  59.30 79.60  64.38 14

DEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSOGMS007890 ST  59.30 77.60  63.88 15

SANDIP MURMUVU25PSOGMS012241 ST  55.40 82.40  62.15 16

PRAKASH TUDUVU25PSOGMS007613 ST  59.30 67.60  61.38 17

SUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSOGMS008243 ST  52.80 84.80  60.80 18
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUMITA SENVU25PSOGMS009277 GEN  97.50 87.80  95.08 1

RAJESH SANTRAVU25PSOGMS008934 OBC-B  90.60 91.60  90.85 2

SHILPA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010954 OBC-A  89.90 91.20  90.23 3

ABHINANDAN BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS004497 GEN  89.20 91.80  89.85 4

CHANDRIKA BETALVU25PSOGMS001865 GEN  89.00 92.00  89.75 5

HRITAM MITRAVU25PSOGMS011786 SC  89.20 89.00  89.15 6

KANCHIKA PATRAVU25PSOGMS003649 GEN  86.90 95.80  89.13 7

PRIYANKA BARUIVU25PSOGMS005600 GEN  87.00 93.80  88.70 8

PRIYANKA DEYVU25PSOGMS002287 OBC-A  86.00 96.80  88.70 9

NEHA BISWASVU25PSOGMS004965 GEN  86.90 94.00  88.68 10

PIU BARUIVU25PSOGMS004815 GEN  86.80 94.00  88.60 11

SUDIPTA BAGVU25PSOGMS012602 GEN  85.90 96.60  88.58 12

PAYEL PATRAVU25PSOGMS010906 GEN  85.30 97.20  88.28 13

SUSMIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS004750 GEN  86.92 91.60  88.09 14

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS009363 OBC-B  85.00 93.40  87.10 15

ANUNAY MANDALVU25PSOGMS002271 SC  85.00 92.80  86.95 16

ROMA GUPTAVU25PSOGMS009350 GEN  83.80 95.80  86.80 17

NASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS012545 OBC-B  86.50 87.60  86.78 18

SUBRATA MANDALVU25PSOGMS000554 SC  86.60 87.20  86.75 19

PABITRA RAYVU25PSOGMS005841 GEN  87.30 84.20  86.53 20

BISHNU CHARAN KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS012507 OBC-B  84.50 92.20  86.43 21

BARNALI GHOSHALVU25PSOGMS012031 GEN  83.50 93.20  85.93 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PIYUSH KUNDUVU25PSOGMS007550 GEN  83.60 91.83  85.66 23

AYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006524 SC  85.40 85.60  85.45 24

DEBANJAN BISWASVU25PSOGMS012247 GEN  81.19 94.80  84.59 25

NABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS012453 GEN  86.00 80.20  84.55 26

SANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS005900 OBC-B  84.80 83.40  84.45 27

SUNITA MONDALVU25PSOGMS009922 YEWS  81.80 92.00  84.35 28

ANWESHA PALVU25PSOGMS005066 GEN  80.30 95.80  84.18 29

SOMESHUKLA DEYVU25PSOGMS007917 YGEN  80.80 93.80  84.05 30

DIPIKA DASMAHANTAVU25PSOGMS007297 GEN  82.50 88.60  84.03 31

SOYEL KHANVU25PSOGMS009627 OBC-B  81.80 90.60  84.00 32

ARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSOGMS000358 OBC-B  81.90 89.60  83.83 33

ANTARA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS004490 OBC-B  79.80 95.60  83.75 34

KOUSIK CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSOGMS005792 YEWS  81.10 90.40  83.43 35

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS005307 OBC-B  80.50 92.20  83.43 36

ANUSHKA ROYVU25PSOGMS009859 GEN  80.90 90.40  83.28 37

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS004541 GEN  82.30 86.00  83.23 38

MD MUBASSWIR KHANVU25PSOGMS009647 OBC-A  81.50 88.20  83.18 39

AKASH MALVU25PSOGMS007575 OBC-A  80.30 91.20  83.03 40

PRITAM BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS010827 GEN  83.20 82.40  83.00 41

TANUSREE KUNDUVU25PSOGMS004156 GEN  79.00 94.80  82.95 42

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004797 OBC-A  79.40 93.20  82.85 43

ARNABI ROYVU25PSOGMS007687 GEN  81.38 87.00  82.79 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MAHATI SARKARVU25PSOGMS010223 GEN  80.30 89.60  82.63 45

RIMA DANDAPATVU25PSOGMS007732 OBC-A  81.08 86.80  82.51 46

DIBYENDU PALVU25PSOGMS007709 GEN  81.20 86.40  82.50 47

PUJA DANGARVU25PSOGMS011387 OBC-A  78.40 94.80  82.50 48

PRITAM DASVU25PSOGMS012594 SC  78.00 95.00  82.25 49

SNEHA DUTTAVU25PSOGMS004414 GEN  77.60 96.00  82.20 50

SUJAN KR BISWASVU25PSOGMS004517 SC  78.60 92.60  82.10 51

TITHI SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS012115 GEN  76.50 94.80  81.08 52

SOURAV GARAIVU25PSOGMS009210 OBC-B  76.90 93.00  80.93 53

RIYA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS002221 OBC-B  82.60 75.00  80.70 54

SOVAN KARANVU25PSOGMS005867 YEWS  84.40 69.00  80.55 55

SOUMI SARKARVU25PSOGMS012968 SC  81.13 78.00  80.35 56

DEBRUP BAURIVU25PSOGMS002225 SC  76.40 92.00  80.30 57

JYOTI DEBNATHVU25PSOGMS007714 GEN  75.60 94.00  80.20 58

JOY KRISHNA CHAKRABARTYVU25PSOGMS011765 GEN  75.50 92.40  79.73 59

DIYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005829 OBC-A  78.16 84.40  79.72 60

SARMIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS002081 GEN  78.40 83.60  79.70 61

SHUVADIP TANTIVU25PSOGMS003195 GEN  77.50 84.80  79.33 62

RIMPA SINGHAVU25PSOGMS007872 GEN  75.00 92.20  79.30 63

ANANYA GARAIVU25PSOGMS000360 OBC-B  74.90 92.20  79.23 64

BAKUL DEYVU25PSOGMS004164 GEN  74.90 91.80  79.13 65

ASTHA SHARMAVU25PSOGMS012373 GEN  77.07 84.00  78.80 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BISWADIP GUHAROYVU25PSOGMS008217 GEN  73.65 93.80  78.69 67

ANKITA MAKHALVU25PSOGMS012259 GEN  73.50 94.00  78.63 68

SHREYOSHEE CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS012700 GEN  73.95 92.60  78.61 69

SOUVIK MANDALVU25PSOGMS009478 YEWS  76.05 86.20  78.59 70

JYOTI PAULVU25PSOGMS006396 GEN  73.44 93.80  78.53 71

BARSHA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS006529 GEN  77.30 82.00  78.48 72

DEBDIPTO DUTTAVU25PSOGMS010089 GEN  72.60 93.60  77.85 73

PUJA KARVU25PSOGMS012854 OBC-B  78.60 74.80  77.65 74

NIBADITA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS010152 GEN  72.05 92.00  77.04 75

PRANTI MAJUMDERVU25PSOGMS000327 GEN  79.71 68.60  76.93 76

ARPAN SAHAVU25PSOGMS000218 GEN  79.00 69.90  76.73 77

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS003880 OBC-B  73.70 85.80  76.73 78

DIBYA KANTI DASVU25PSOGMS003386 GEN  74.40 83.60  76.70 79

RABINDRANATH PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS011532 GEN  71.86 91.20  76.70 80

RIYA JANAVU25PSOGMS012486 GEN  71.46 91.80  76.55 81

BARSHA PALVU25PSOGMS007975 GEN  73.10 86.40  76.43 82

KOUSHIK PAULVU25PSOGMS004160 GEN  70.90 92.00  76.18 83

ANANYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS012720 GEN  73.70 82.60  75.93 84

SEKH ASIFVU25PSOGMS009196 OBC-A  72.50 86.20  75.93 85

MD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSOGMS011771 OBC-A  79.70 64.40  75.88 86

SWASTIK MAJHIVU25PSOGMS012345 SC  69.14 95.60  75.76 87

SUMAN GORAIVU25PSOGMS001327 OBC-B  74.10 80.00  75.58 88
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Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAYANTAN BHUINVU25PSOGMS005075 GEN  72.50 84.80  75.58 89

SANJIB GIRIVU25PSOGMS002025 GEN  71.20 88.40  75.50 90

JAYDIPA BISWASVU25PSOGMS007717 UR  71.00 88.20  75.30 91

RAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS011763 OBC-B  70.30 90.00  75.23 92

RUMA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005631 GEN  70.30 90.00  75.23 93

SOUMILI LAHAVU25PSOGMS007268 GEN  70.08 90.40  75.16 94

NASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS008767 OBC-B  80.40 59.40  75.15 95

SROBONA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010755 GEN  69.10 93.00  75.08 96

SUBHODEEP BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS000143 GEN  75.50 72.80  74.83 97

ANMIZ NOURINVU25PSOGMS011710 GEN  69.90 88.60  74.58 98

SAMARTHI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010724 GEN  78.10 62.20  74.13 99

DEBJIT SINHAVU25PSOGMS006237 GEN  78.10 62.00  74.08 100

SRIJA BAIRAGIVU25PSOGMS009777 GEN  70.80 83.83  74.06 101

MONMAYURI KUNDUVU25PSOGMS012937 GEN  75.00 71.00  74.00 102

SATYAJIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS004464 ST  69.07 88.40  73.90 103

ARUP GHOSHVU25PSOGMS002196 GEN  68.54 89.60  73.81 104

SHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSOGMS012959 OBC-A  70.22 84.40  73.77 105

SHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSOGMS008887 SC  69.06 86.80  73.50 106

CHETANA MAJUMDARVU25PSOGMS001203 GEN  71.30 78.00  72.98 107

MOU MAHANTYVU25PSOGMS010875 GEN  69.00 84.20  72.80 108

DHANANJAY PANDEYVU25PSOGMS013064 GEN  66.90 90.00  72.68 109

RAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS002153 OBC-B  65.80 93.00  72.60 110
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DIPANWITA PAULVU25PSOGMS010758 GEN  67.50 87.40  72.48 111

BISHAL MONDALVU25PSOGMS012851 SC  67.95 85.40  72.31 112

NASIM AKTARVU25PSOGMS006091 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 113

SOUMI CHATTERJEEVU25PSOGMS004111 GEN  69.89 79.00  72.17 114

SOUVIK SEALVU25PSOGMS012928 GEN  68.92 81.00  71.94 115

SARBIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011711 OBC-B  66.70 86.40  71.63 116

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSOGMS006324 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 117

MARIUM KHATUNVU25PSOGMS012069 GEN  66.70 84.60  71.18 118

SUBHO MONDALVU25PSOGMS007540 SC  65.80 87.20  71.15 119

ADRIJA ADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS000405 GEN  66.16 86.00  71.12 120

ABINASH DHIBARVU25PSOGMS006282 SC  69.89 74.40  71.02 121

RITIKA MALAKARVU25PSOGMS009418 GEN  65.04 88.00  70.78 122

MANISHA CHATTERJEEVU25PSOGMS009026 GEN  63.30 91.20  70.28 123

SANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012596 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 124

RUPSA DEYVU25PSOGMS011351 GEN  64.38 85.20  69.59 125

RISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSOGMS011825 GEN  64.70 84.20  69.58 126

INDRANI DASVU25PSOGMS010194 OBC-B  62.75 86.40  68.66 127

RAKESH KHANVU25PSOGMS010423 OBC-A  60.61 92.00  68.46 128

ANINDITABANERJEEVU25PSOGMS007208 GEN  71.20 60.00  68.40 129

JUHITA HAZRAVU25PSOGMS011499 YGEN  63.11 83.80  68.28 130

MANOJ DASADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS007626 GEN  64.94 78.20  68.26 131

DEBPRIYO ROYVU25PSOGMS009831 GEN  64.90 76.80  67.88 132
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ABHIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS004747 SC  64.43 78.00  67.82 133

MD SARMAN ALI KHANVU25PSOGMS012787 OBC-A  64.86 76.60  67.80 134

SUKANTA MIDYAVU25PSOGMS001264 SC  59.74 91.80  67.76 135

JOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSOGMS007330 GEN  65.89 72.40  67.52 136

MOHINI HALDERVU25PSOGMS011237 SC  62.00 84.00  67.50 137

SABIR ALIVU25PSOGMS010070 OBC-B  65.85 72.40  67.49 138

ASFAK ANSARYVU25PSOGMS012858 OBC-A  60.30 88.80  67.43 139

RAMIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS008524 ST  60.69 87.60  67.42 140

SRISTI DASVU25PSOGMS008250 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 141

KASTURI MUKHERJEEVU25PSOGMS005004 GEN  61.00 85.80  67.20 142

DIPAN PAULVU25PSOGMS010351 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 143

INDULEKHA BIDVU25PSOGMS006757 GEN  61.00 85.60  67.15 144

ATRIM KHANVU25PSOGMS011478 SC  61.62 83.00  66.97 145

RIDWANUL ISLAMVU25PSOGMS009093 GEN  61.77 82.40  66.93 146

OLIPRIYA DUTTA GUPTAVU25PSOGMS012519 GEN  64.00 75.60  66.90 147

SUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012918 SC  61.19 82.60  66.54 148

GOUTAM MURMUVU25PSOGMS002061 ST  64.90 71.00  66.43 149

RIMI MALLICKVU25PSOGMS005483 SC  61.70 80.00  66.28 150

MANISHA SHAWVU25PSOGMS011636 OBC-B  58.78 88.40  66.19 151

TANISHA BEGVU25PSOGMS006454 GEN  60.80 81.80  66.05 152

RITAM HALDERVU25PSOGMS002100 SC  61.22 79.40  65.77 153

SOUGATA DASVU25PSOGMS011747 GEN  56.80 92.00  65.60 154
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BHASWAR DASVU25PSOGMS001460 GEN  60.58 80.40  65.54 155

AKASH PASWANVU25PSOGMS006755 SC  63.73 70.00  65.30 156

SRIBASH BOLELVU25PSOGMS000020 SC  61.26 76.00  64.95 157

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSOGMS013070 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 158

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSOGMS008839 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 159

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSOGMS011828 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 160

AANISH MAHATOVU25PSOGMS009051 GEN  59.53 77.60  64.05 161

AKASH KARAKVU25PSOGMS012348 OBC-A  53.23 91.00  62.67 162

SHREYA SAHAVU25PSOGMS000609 SC  56.85 78.00  62.14 163

KOUSHIK DASVU25PSOGMS013100 SC  63.39 58.00  62.04 164

KRISHNA TUDUVU25PSOGMS000176 GEN  67.28 44.40  61.56 165

SILPA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS007504 GEN  55.00 79.00  61.00 166

PUJA DASVU25PSOGMS009137 GEN  58.00 64.00  59.50 167

MOHAMMAD TWASEEN RAZAVU25PSOGMS011491 GEN  47.00 93.40  58.60 168

AYAN DASVU25PSOGMS000247 SC  52.25 74.80  57.89 169

PRERANA POLLEYVU25PSOGMS011335 GEN  50.52 75.80  56.84 170

JIT GHOSHALVU25PSOGMS009606 GEN  49.59 74.80  55.89 171

SUSMITA SARKARVU25PSOGMS011520 SC  55.90 51.80  54.88 172
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOMESHUKLA DEYVU25PSOGMS007917 YGEN  80.80 93.80  84.05 1

JUHITA HAZRAVU25PSOGMS011499 YGEN  63.11 83.80  68.28 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUNITA MONDALVU25PSOGMS009922 YEWS  81.80 92.00  84.35 1

KOUSIK CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSOGMS005792 YEWS  81.10 90.40  83.43 2

SOVAN KARANVU25PSOGMS005867 YEWS  84.40 69.00  80.55 3

SOUVIK MANDALVU25PSOGMS009478 YEWS  76.05 86.20  78.59 4

SANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012596 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHILPA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010954 OBC-A  89.90 91.20  90.23 1

PRIYANKA DEYVU25PSOGMS002287 OBC-A  86.00 96.80  88.70 2

MD MUBASSWIR KHANVU25PSOGMS009647 OBC-A  81.50 88.20  83.18 3

AKASH MALVU25PSOGMS007575 OBC-A  80.30 91.20  83.03 4

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004797 OBC-A  79.40 93.20  82.85 5

RIMA DANDAPATVU25PSOGMS007732 OBC-A  81.08 86.80  82.51 6

PUJA DANGARVU25PSOGMS011387 OBC-A  78.40 94.80  82.50 7

DIYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005829 OBC-A  78.16 84.40  79.72 8

SEKH ASIFVU25PSOGMS009196 OBC-A  72.50 86.20  75.93 9

MD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSOGMS011771 OBC-A  79.70 64.40  75.88 10

SHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSOGMS012959 OBC-A  70.22 84.40  73.77 11

NASIM AKTARVU25PSOGMS006091 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 12

RAKESH KHANVU25PSOGMS010423 OBC-A  60.61 92.00  68.46 13

MD SARMAN ALI KHANVU25PSOGMS012787 OBC-A  64.86 76.60  67.80 14

ASFAK ANSARYVU25PSOGMS012858 OBC-A  60.30 88.80  67.43 15

DIPAN PAULVU25PSOGMS010351 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 16

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSOGMS008839 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 17

AKASH KARAKVU25PSOGMS012348 OBC-A  53.23 91.00  62.67 18
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJESH SANTRAVU25PSOGMS008934 OBC-B  90.60 91.60  90.85 1

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS009363 OBC-B  85.00 93.40  87.10 2

NASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS012545 OBC-B  86.50 87.60  86.78 3

BISHNU CHARAN KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS012507 OBC-B  84.50 92.20  86.43 4

SANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS005900 OBC-B  84.80 83.40  84.45 5

SOYEL KHANVU25PSOGMS009627 OBC-B  81.80 90.60  84.00 6

ARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSOGMS000358 OBC-B  81.90 89.60  83.83 7

ANTARA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS004490 OBC-B  79.80 95.60  83.75 8

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS005307 OBC-B  80.50 92.20  83.43 9

SOURAV GARAIVU25PSOGMS009210 OBC-B  76.90 93.00  80.93 10

RIYA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS002221 OBC-B  82.60 75.00  80.70 11

ANANYA GARAIVU25PSOGMS000360 OBC-B  74.90 92.20  79.23 12

PUJA KARVU25PSOGMS012854 OBC-B  78.60 74.80  77.65 13

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS003880 OBC-B  73.70 85.80  76.73 14

SUMAN GORAIVU25PSOGMS001327 OBC-B  74.10 80.00  75.58 15

RAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS011763 OBC-B  70.30 90.00  75.23 16

NASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS008767 OBC-B  80.40 59.40  75.15 17

RAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS002153 OBC-B  65.80 93.00  72.60 18

SARBIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011711 OBC-B  66.70 86.40  71.63 19

INDRANI DASVU25PSOGMS010194 OBC-B  62.75 86.40  68.66 20

SABIR ALIVU25PSOGMS010070 OBC-B  65.85 72.40  67.49 21

MANISHA SHAWVU25PSOGMS011636 OBC-B  58.78 88.40  66.19 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

HRITAM MITRAVU25PSOGMS011786 SC  89.20 89.00  89.15 1

ANUNAY MANDALVU25PSOGMS002271 SC  85.00 92.80  86.95 2

SUBRATA MANDALVU25PSOGMS000554 SC  86.60 87.20  86.75 3

AYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006524 SC  85.40 85.60  85.45 4

PRITAM DASVU25PSOGMS012594 SC  78.00 95.00  82.25 5

SUJAN KR BISWASVU25PSOGMS004517 SC  78.60 92.60  82.10 6

SOUMI SARKARVU25PSOGMS012968 SC  81.13 78.00  80.35 7

DEBRUP BAURIVU25PSOGMS002225 SC  76.40 92.00  80.30 8

SWASTIK MAJHIVU25PSOGMS012345 SC  69.14 95.60  75.76 9

SHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSOGMS008887 SC  69.06 86.80  73.50 10

BISHAL MONDALVU25PSOGMS012851 SC  67.95 85.40  72.31 11

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSOGMS006324 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 12

SUBHO MONDALVU25PSOGMS007540 SC  65.80 87.20  71.15 13

ABINASH DHIBARVU25PSOGMS006282 SC  69.89 74.40  71.02 14

ABHIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS004747 SC  64.43 78.00  67.82 15

SUKANTA MIDYAVU25PSOGMS001264 SC  59.74 91.80  67.76 16

MOHINI HALDERVU25PSOGMS011237 SC  62.00 84.00  67.50 17

SRISTI DASVU25PSOGMS008250 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 18

ATRIM KHANVU25PSOGMS011478 SC  61.62 83.00  66.97 19

SUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012918 SC  61.19 82.60  66.54 20

RIMI MALLICKVU25PSOGMS005483 SC  61.70 80.00  66.28 21

RITAM HALDERVU25PSOGMS002100 SC  61.22 79.40  65.77 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

AKASH PASWANVU25PSOGMS006755 SC  63.73 70.00  65.30 23

SRIBASH BOLELVU25PSOGMS000020 SC  61.26 76.00  64.95 24

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSOGMS013070 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 25

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSOGMS011828 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 26

SHREYA SAHAVU25PSOGMS000609 SC  56.85 78.00  62.14 27

KOUSHIK DASVU25PSOGMS013100 SC  63.39 58.00  62.04 28

AYAN DASVU25PSOGMS000247 SC  52.25 74.80  57.89 29

SUSMITA SARKARVU25PSOGMS011520 SC  55.90 51.80  54.88 30
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI (OGA)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SATYAJIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS004464 ST  69.07 88.40  73.90 1

RAMIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS008524 ST  60.69 87.60  67.42 2

GOUTAM MURMUVU25PSOGMS002061 ST  64.90 71.00  66.43 3
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